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No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=15)

In 97 16:02.295
Pass 125 20:08.903 1 4:06.608 *
Pass 138 22:24.877 2 2:15.974 *
Pass 152 24:43.062 3 2:18.185

No 720 PODAK HEINZ (Rg=17)

Pass 16 3:33.825
In 34 6:36.506 1 3:02.681 *

Pass 68 11:44.563 2 5:08.057
Pass 86 14:26.955 3 2:42.392 *
Pass 105 17:10.522 4 2:43.567
Pass 124 19:54.439 5 2:43.917

In 144 23:20.937 6 3:26.498

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin (Rg=7)

Pass 11 2:44.635
Pass 24 4:49.908 1 2:05.273 *
Pass 37 6:53.560 2 2:03.652 *
Pass 51 8:56.972 3 2:03.412 *
Pass 63 11:01.819 4 2:04.847
Pass 78 13:07.600 5 2:05.781
Pass 95 15:36.426 6 2:28.826
Pass 110 17:42.227 7 2:05.801
Pass 123 19:48.590 8 2:06.363
Pass 137 21:55.486 9 2:06.896

In 153 24:46.508 10 2:51.022

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=14)

Pass 48 8:20.614
Pass 62 10:42.477 1 2:21.863 *

In 77 13:06.493 2 2:24.016
Pass 108 17:22.958 3 4:16.465
Pass 122 19:39.434 4 2:16.476 *
Pass 136 21:51.184 5 2:11.750 *
Pass 149 24:03.435 6 2:12.251
Pass 159 26:16.809 7 2:13.374

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=5)

Pass 39 7:02.036
Pass 53 9:02.512 1 2:00.476 *
Pass 66 11:04.894 2 2:02.382
Pass 80 13:08.755 3 2:03.861
Pass 92 15:11.721 4 2:02.966
Pass 106 17:12.002 5 2:00.281 *
Pass 118 19:14.784 6 2:02.782
Pass 132 21:15.921 7 2:01.137
Pass 142 23:17.053 8 2:01.132

Pass 154 25:19.104 9 2:02.051

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=12)

Pass 10 2:24.965
Pass 23 4:35.002 1 2:10.037 *
Pass 36 6:45.054 2 2:10.052
Pass 50 8:55.982 3 2:10.928
Pass 67 11:09.083 4 2:13.101
Pass 82 13:21.011 5 2:11.928
Pass 94 15:31.990 6 2:10.979
Pass 109 17:41.830 7 2:09.840 *

In 126 20:26.292 8 2:44.462

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=9)

Pass 17 3:40.550
Pass 29 5:47.709 1 2:07.159 *
Pass 42 7:59.398 2 2:11.689
Pass 56 10:12.237 3 2:12.839
Pass 74 12:29.501 4 2:17.264
Pass 88 14:46.548 5 2:17.047
Pass 102 17:01.017 6 2:14.469
Pass 117 19:14.551 7 2:13.534
Pass 133 21:21.623 8 2:07.072 *
Pass 146 23:30.861 9 2:09.238
Pass 158 25:38.267 10 2:07.406

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=4)

Pass 8 2:13.449
Pass 21 4:12.482 1 1:59.033 *
Pass 33 6:12.051 2 1:59.569
Pass 45 8:12.063 3 2:00.012
Pass 57 10:12.669 4 2:00.606
Pass 70 12:16.074 5 2:03.405
Pass 84 14:15.788 6 1:59.714
Pass 99 16:15.087 7 1:59.299
Pass 112 18:17.570 8 2:02.483
Pass 127 20:30.346 9 2:12.776
Pass 139 22:30.463 10 2:00.117
Pass 150 24:30.833 11 2:00.370

No 748 ARTHEN Namala (Rg=10)

Pass 60 10:34.659
Pass 75 12:45.836 1 2:11.177 *
Pass 89 14:56.079 2 2:10.243 *
Pass 103 17:04.774 3 2:08.695 *
Pass 119 19:15.552 4 2:10.778
Pass 134 21:23.578 5 2:08.026 *

In 148 23:57.223 6 2:33.645
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No 754 OERTIG Marina (Rg=11)

Pass 9 2:21.372
Pass 22 4:30.745 1 2:09.373 *
Pass 35 6:38.806 2 2:08.061 *
Pass 49 8:48.509 3 2:09.703

In 65 11:02.831 4 2:14.322

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=6)

Pass 12 2:46.807
Pass 25 4:51.411 1 2:04.604 *
Pass 38 6:55.092 2 2:03.681 *
Pass 52 8:58.430 3 2:03.338 *
Pass 64 11:02.739 4 2:04.309
Pass 79 13:08.073 5 2:05.334
Pass 93 15:12.782 6 2:04.709
Pass 107 17:15.420 7 2:02.638 *
Pass 120 19:20.900 8 2:05.480
Pass 135 21:24.657 9 2:03.757
Pass 145 23:29.195 10 2:04.538
Pass 156 25:32.232 11 2:03.037

No 757 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=1)

Pass 6 2:08.678
Pass 19 4:07.009 1 1:58.331 *
Pass 31 6:05.519 2 1:58.510
Pass 43 8:05.484 3 1:59.965

In 59 10:13.654 4 2:08.170
Pass 76 13:02.705 5 2:49.051
Pass 90 15:00.641 6 1:57.936 **
Pass 104 17:08.159 7 2:07.518

In 121 19:33.014 8 2:24.855

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=16)

Pass 13 3:09.014
Pass 26 5:42.596 1 2:33.582 *
Pass 46 8:12.591 2 2:29.995 *
Pass 61 10:41.949 3 2:29.358 *
Pass 81 13:15.149 4 2:33.200
Pass 96 15:45.092 5 2:29.943
Pass 111 18:11.113 6 2:26.021 *
Pass 129 20:36.677 7 2:25.564 *
Pass 141 23:03.258 8 2:26.581
Pass 155 25:28.574 9 2:25.316 *

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=8)

Pass 15 3:32.179
Pass 28 5:46.021 1 2:13.842 *
Pass 41 7:58.868 2 2:12.847 *
Pass 55 10:10.752 3 2:11.884 *
Pass 73 12:24.297 4 2:13.545

Pass 87 14:36.983 5 2:12.686
Pass 101 16:42.613 6 2:05.630 *
Pass 115 18:46.487 7 2:03.874 *
Pass 130 20:54.922 8 2:08.435
Pass 147 23:31.371 9 2:36.449

In 160 26:26.890 10 2:55.519

No 765 GAFNER Eileen (Rg=13)

Pass 14 3:31.021
Pass 27 5:45.005 1 2:13.984 *
Pass 40 7:58.034 2 2:13.029 *
Pass 54 10:08.947 3 2:10.913 *
Pass 72 12:23.688 4 2:14.741

In 91 15:01.545 5 2:37.857
Pass 114 18:31.642 6 3:30.097
Pass 131 20:55.079 7 2:23.437
Pass 143 23:17.278 8 2:22.199
Pass 157 25:37.098 9 2:19.820

No 794 RODRIGUEZ Carlos (Rg=3)

Pass 7 2:09.592
Pass 20 4:09.455 1 1:59.863 *
Pass 32 6:09.014 2 1:59.559 *
Pass 44 8:10.846 3 2:01.832
Pass 58 10:12.899 4 2:02.053
Pass 71 12:18.098 5 2:05.199
Pass 85 14:16.502 6 1:58.404 *
Pass 100 16:15.390 7 1:58.888
Pass 113 18:18.081 8 2:02.691
Pass 128 20:30.877 9 2:12.796
Pass 140 22:31.988 10 2:01.111
Pass 151 24:32.034 11 2:00.046

No 795 FANGIO Juan Manuel (Rg=2)

Pass 5 2:03.697
Pass 18 4:01.740 1 1:58.043 **
Pass 30 5:59.684 2 1:57.944 *

In 47 8:19.104 3 2:19.420
Pass 69 12:12.439 4 3:53.335
Pass 83 14:11.141 5 1:58.702
Pass 98 16:09.121 6 1:57.980

In 116 18:53.225 7 2:44.104


